
Exhibit N 

Bridgeview Park Site Roadway Transportation 
Infrastructure & Drive Time Map 



UV18

Bridgeview Site
±115 Acres

UV18 UV541

UV18

UV541

£¤90

UV541

UV48

!(107

!(106

!(104

!(103

!(102

Mapping conducted by:
Louisiana Economic Development

Business Intelligence
1051 N Third St

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802
(225) 342-3725

OpportunityLouisiana.com

¯
Source:
-Aerial Photo: NAIP
-Base Map: ESRI, US Census, LDOT, LED
-Locations and Boundaries are approximated
GIS Analyst: MDT 03/24/2017
**Additional Information Available Upon Request**

Bridgeview Site - ±115 Acres - Jefferson Parish
Road Infrastructure

0 1 Miles

§̈¦10

Jefferson Parish

Potential Site
Interstate
US Highway
LA State Highway
Local Roads
River Mile Marker



k

La
ke

 Po
ntc

ha
rta

in 
Ca

us
ew

ay

Lake
Pontchartrain

Lake
Maurepas

§̈¦12

§̈¦55

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦310

§̈¦610

§̈¦59

§̈¦510

§̈¦10

£¤61

£¤51

£¤190

£¤190

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

St. Tammany
Livingston

Lafourche

Orleans

Jefferson

St. Bernard

St. Charles

Tangipahoa

Assumption

Ascension

Plaquemines

St. James

Iberville

St. John the Baptist

East Baton Rouge

TerrebonneSt. Mary

St. Martin

West Baton Rouge

West Baton Rouge

Mapping conducted by:
Louisiana Economic Development

Business Intelligence
1051 N Third St

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802
(225) 342-3725

OpportunityLouisiana.com

¯
Source:
-Aerial Photo: NAIP
-Base Map: ESRI, US Census, LDOT, LED
-Locations and Boundaries are approximated
GIS Analyst: MDT 02/22/2017
**Additional Information Available Upon Request**

Bridgeview Site - ±125 Acres - Jefferson Parish
Drivetime Map

0 25 Miles

Southeast and Capital Region

k Bridgeview Site
Major Roads

Interstate
US Highway

Mississippi

Drivetimes
15 Minute
30 Minute
45 Minute

Working Age Population
91,618
381,990
450,244


